Choice One	
Engineering	

GRAND TOTAL

Bid Tabulation Town of Redkey Dirt Works & Asphalt Paving Inc Brooks Construction Company Inc F&B Paving, LLC Milestone Contractors, L.P. 2021-01 CCMG Project Improvement Parker City, I Fort Wayne, II Daleville, IN Richmond, II July 8, 202 TOTAL UNIT OF APPROX. UNIT TOTA UNIT TOTA UNIT TOTA UNIT TOTAL NO. NO. DESCRIPTION MEASURE QTY. COST COST cos COST COST COST COST COST COST cos E. SHERIDAN STREET (MERIDIAN TO BUTLER) 306 1-1/2"± ASPHALT MILLING 1961 \$3.00 \$5,883.00 \$2.00 \$3,922.00 \$1.60 \$3,137.60 \$1.75 \$3,431.75 \$3.00 \$5,883.00 S.Y. 306 3"± ASPHALT MILLING S.Y. 1961 \$5.00 \$9.805.00 \$3,922.00 \$3.137.60 \$3.50 \$6.863.50 \$5.883.00 \$2.00 \$1.60 \$3.00 406 TACK COAT @0 10 GAL /S V GAIS 392 \$3.00 \$1 176 00 \$2.75 \$1.078.00 \$2.30 \$901.60 \$2.10 \$823.20 \$2.50 \$980.00 401 1-1/2" - 9 5MM HMA SURFACE PG64-22 TONS 327 \$85.00 \$27,795.00 \$76.00 \$24,852.00 \$80.00 \$26,160.00 \$88.00 \$28,776.00 \$86.00 \$28 122 00 401 1-1/2" - 9 5MM HMA INTERMEDIATE PG64-22 TONS 164 \$90.00 \$14,760.00 \$74.00 \$12,136.00 \$80.00 \$13,120.00 \$100.00 \$16,400.00 \$86.00 \$14,104.00 801 TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES AND LIGHTING AS PER PLAN \$1,000,00 \$1,000,00 \$3,495,00 \$3,900,00 \$3,700,00 \$3,700,00 HIMP 1 \$700.00 \$700.00 \$3,495,00 \$3,900,00 720 MANHOLF ADJUSTED TO GRADE EACH 1 \$300.00 \$300.00 \$150.00 \$150.0 \$150.00 \$150.00 \$100.00 \$100.0 \$1.00 \$1.00 720 VALVE ADJUSTED TO GRADE EACH 2 \$200.00 \$400.00 \$50.00 \$100.0 \$50.00 \$100.0 \$100.00 \$200.0 \$2.00 808 CENTERLINE FT 200 \$3.00 \$600.00 \$3.00 \$600.00 \$7.20 \$1,440.00 \$1.25 \$250.00 \$1.00 \$200.00 \$61,419,00 \$47,760.00 \$51,641,80 \$60,744,45 \$58.875.00 TOTAL E. GRANDVIEW STREET (MERIDIAN TO BUTLER) 306 1-1/2"+ ASPHALT MILLING S.Y. 1667 \$3.00 \$5,001.00 \$2.00 \$3,334.0 \$1.60 \$2,667.20 \$1.75 \$2,917.25 \$3.00 \$5,001.00 306 3"+ ASPHALT MILLING S.Y. 1667 \$5.00 \$8,335,00 \$2.00 \$3,334.00 \$1.60 \$2,667.20 \$3.50 \$5,834,50 \$3.00 \$5,001.00 GALS. 333 \$3.00 \$2.30 \$765.90 \$2.10 406 TACK COAT @0.10 GAL/S.Y \$999.00 \$2.75 \$915.7 \$699.30 \$2.50 \$832.50 401 1-1/2" - 9.5MM HMA SURFACE, PG64-22 \$23,908.00 TONS \$85.00 \$23,630.00 \$76.00 \$21,128.0 \$80.00 \$22,240.00 \$88.00 \$24,464.00 \$86.00 278 401 1-1/2" - 9.5MM HMA INTERMEDIATE, PG64-22 TONS 140 san nn \$12,600.00 \$74.00 \$10,360.00 SRN NN \$11,200.00 \$100.00 \$14,000.00 \$86.00 \$12,040.00 801 TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES AND LIGHTING, AS PER PLAN LUMP 1 \$700.00 \$700.00 \$750.00 \$750.00 \$2,975.00 \$2,975.00 \$3,600.00 \$3,600.00 \$3,400.00 \$3,400.00 720 MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE \$300.00 \$900.00 \$150.00 \$450.00 \$150.00 \$450.00 \$100.00 \$300.00 \$1.00 \$3.00 FACH 3 720 VALVE ADJUSTED TO GRADE \$50.00 \$100.00 ¢3 00 FACH 3 \$200.00 SEAN AN \$50.00 \$150.00 \$150.00 \$300.00 \$1.00 \$1.00 808 CENTERLINE FT 200 \$600.00 \$600.0 \$7.20 \$1,440.00 \$250.00 \$200.00 \$3.00 \$3.00 \$1.25 TOTAL \$53,365.00 \$41,021.75 \$44,555.30 \$52,365.05 \$50,388.50 BUTLER STREET (SHERIDAN TO GRANDVIEW) 306 1-1/2"± ASPHALT MILLING S.Y. 291 \$3.00 \$873.00 \$2.00 \$582.00 \$1.60 \$465.60 \$1.75 \$509.25 \$3.00 \$873.00 306 3"± ASPHALT MILLING S.Y. 291 \$5.00 \$1,455.00 \$2.00 \$582.00 \$1.60 \$465.60 \$3.50 \$1,018.50 \$3.00 \$873.00 406 TACK COAT @0 10 GAL /S Y GAIS 58 \$3.00 \$174.00 \$2.75 \$159.5 \$2.30 \$133.40 \$2.10 \$121.80 \$2.50 \$145.00 401 1-1/2" - 9.5MM HMA SURFACE, PG64-22 TONS 49 \$85.00 \$4,165.00 \$76.00 \$3,724.00 \$80.00 \$3,920.00 \$88.00 \$4,312.00 \$86.00 \$4.214.00 401 1-1/2" - 9 5MM HMA INTERMEDIATE PG64-22 TONS 24 \$90.00 \$2,160.00 \$74.00 \$1,776.00 \$80.00 \$1,920.00 \$100.00 \$2,400.00 \$86.00 \$2,064,00 801 TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES AND LIGHTING AS PER PLAN \$200.00 \$520.00 \$1,065,00 \$1,065,00 \$1,900,00 \$1,900,00 HIMP \$700.00 \$700.00 \$200.00 \$520.00 1 \$150.00 720 MANHOLF ADJUSTED TO GRADE FΔCH 1 \$300.00 \$300.00 \$150.00 \$150.00 \$150.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$1.00 \$1.00 720 VALVE ADJUSTED TO GRADE \$100.00 EACH \$200.00 \$200.00 \$50.00 \$50.0 \$50.00 \$50.00 \$100.00 \$1.00 TOTAL \$10.027.00 \$7.223.50 \$7.624.60 \$9.626.55 \$10.071.00 W. HIGH STREET (MERIDAN TO ASH) 4345 \$3.00 \$13.035.00 \$8,690.00 \$6,952,00 \$7,603,75 \$3.00 \$13.035.00 306 1-1/2"± ASPHALT MILLING S.Y. \$2.00 \$1.60 \$1.75 306 3"+ ASPHALT MILLING ςv 1449 \$5.00 \$7.245.00 \$2.00 \$2.898.00 \$1.60 \$2 318 40 \$3.50 \$5,071,50 \$3.00 \$4 347 00 406 TACK COAT @0.10 GAL./S.Y GALS 580 \$3.00 \$1,740.00 \$2.75 \$1,595.0 \$2.30 \$1,334.00 \$2.10 \$1,218.00 \$2.50 \$1,450.00 401 1-1/2" - 9.5MM HMA SURFACE, PG64-22 TONS 483 \$85.00 \$41,055.00 \$76.00 \$36,708.0 \$80.00 \$38,640.00 \$88.00 \$42,504.00 \$86.00 \$41.538.00 401 1-1/2" - 9.5MM HMA INTERMEDIATE, PG64-22 \$8,954.00 \$80.00 \$9,680.00 \$100.00 \$86.00 \$10,406.00 121 \$90.00 \$10.890.00 \$74.00 \$12,100.00 TONS 801 TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES AND LIGHTING, AS PER PLAN IUMP 1 \$700.00 \$700.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.0 \$4,300.00 \$4,300.00 \$4,800.00 \$4.800.00 \$6,100.00 \$6,100.00 720 MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE EACH \$300.00 \$300.00 \$150.00 \$150.0 \$150.00 \$150.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$1.00 \$1.00 720 VALVE ADJUSTED TO GRADE EACH \$200.00 \$1,400.00 \$50.00 \$350.0 \$50.00 \$350.00 \$100.00 \$700.00 \$1.00 \$7.00 \$74.097.25 \$76.884.00 TOTAL \$76,365,00 \$60.345.00 \$63,724,40 RAILROAD STREET (ASH TO W. MAIN) S.Y. 867 \$3.00 \$2,601.00 \$2.00 \$1,734.0 \$1.60 \$1.387.20 \$1.517.25 \$3.00 \$2,601.00 306 1-1/2"+ ASPHALT MILLING \$1.75 306 3"+ ASPHALT MILLING S.Y. 867 \$5.00 \$4,335.00 \$2.00 \$1,734.00 \$1.60 \$1,387.20 \$3.50 \$3,034,50 \$3.00 \$2,601.00 406 TACK COAT @0.10 GAL/S.Y GALS 1733 \$3.00 \$5,199.00 \$2.75 \$4,765.75 \$2.30 \$3,985.90 \$2.10 \$3,639,30 \$2.50 \$4,332.50 401 1-1/2" - 9.5MM HMA SURFACE, PG64-22 \$76.00 \$80.00 \$11,600.00 \$12,760.00 \$86.00 TONS 145 \$85.00 \$12,325,00 \$11,020.0 \$88.00 \$12,470.00 401 1-1/2" - 9.5MM HMA INTERMEDIATE, PG64-22 TONS 72 \$90.00 \$6,480.00 \$74.00 \$5,328.00 \$80.00 \$5,760.00 \$100.00 \$7,200.00 \$86.00 \$6.192.00 801 TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES AND LIGHTING, AS PER PLAN LUMP \$700.00 \$700.00 \$500.00 \$500.00 \$1,545.00 \$1,545.00 \$2,000.00 \$2,000.00 \$1,500.00 \$1,500.00 720 MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE EACH 1 \$300.00 \$300.00 \$150.00 \$150.00 \$150.00 \$150.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$1.00 \$1.00 720 VALVE ADJUSTED TO GRADE \$100.00 FΔCH \$200.00 \$200.00 \$50.00 \$50.00 \$50.00 \$50.00 \$100.00 \$1.00 \$1.00 1 ΤΩΤΔΙ \$32,140,00 \$25,281,75 \$25.865.30 \$30,351,05 \$29,698,50 OAK STREET (W. MAIN TO VINE STREET) \$3.00 \$4,725,00 306 1-1/2"± ASPHALT MILLING S.Y. 2700 \$8 100 00 \$2.00 \$5,400.0 \$1.60 \$4.320.00 \$1.75 \$3.00 \$8 100 00 306 3"± ASPHALT MILLING \$5.00 \$4,500.00 \$1,800.00 \$1,440.00 \$3,150.00 \$2,700.00 S.Y. 900 \$2.00 \$1.60 \$3.50 \$3.00 406 TACK COAT @0.10 GAL./S.Y. GALS. 360 \$3.00 \$1,080.00 \$2.75 \$990.00 \$2.30 \$828.00 \$2.10 \$756.00 \$2.50 \$900.00 401 1-1/2" - 9 5MM HMA SURFACE PG64-22 TONS 300 \$85.00 \$25,500,00 \$76.00 \$22 800 0 \$80.00 \$24,000.00 \$88.00 \$26,400,00 \$86.00 \$25,800,00 401 1-1/2" - 9.5MM HMA INTERMEDIATE, PG64-22 TONS 75 \$90.00 \$6,750.00 \$74.00 \$5,550.00 \$80.00 \$6,000.00 \$100.00 \$7,500.00 \$86.00 \$6,450.00 801 TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES AND LIGHTING, AS PER PLAN LUMP \$700.00 \$700.00 \$750.00 \$750.00 \$2,671.60 \$2,671.60 \$3,400.00 \$3,400.00 \$3,500.00 \$3,500.00 1 720 MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE \$300.00 \$150.00 \$150.0 \$150.00 \$150.00 \$100.00 FACH 1 \$300.00 \$100.00 \$1.00 \$1.00 720 VALVE ADJUSTED TO GRADE EACH \$200.00 \$200.00 \$50.00 \$50.0 \$50.00 \$50.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$1.00 \$1.00

\$47.130.00

\$280,446.00

\$37,490.00

\$219,122,00

\$39,459.60

\$232.871.00

\$46,131.00

\$273.315.35

\$47,452.00

\$273,369.00